010_4

020

030

040

050

H 556971

532727

525219

600798

531441

Split headband
Label HMS 26 Broadcast Printing according to order
Clip

Cap right side (non microphone side)

Acoustic unit not microphone side HME 26-600

SPTECH

SPTECH

SPTECH

SPTECH

SPTECH

080

012

028

014

068

Stock-Item

Lead-Time

Obsolete

Lead-Time

Obsolete



050_2

060

070

070_2

080

090

100

100_2

100A

100A_2

100B

AAO010

AA010_2

AA020

AA020A

AAO030

AAO30A

AA040

AA050

531451

522636

H 538258

H 538259
532724
1]

550262

525787

532732
540300
077408

600741

(Open Parts List)

(Open Parts List)

(Open Parts List)

(Open Parts List)

(Open Parts List)
Microphone arm MD 424

Screw 1.8x12

Earpads black 1 pair

Earpads black 100 pairs

Earpads velours 1 pair

Headband padding (2 pieces), wipeable

Cable clip HZC 08 packed, black

Windscreen small packed for BMD 424 Broadcast

Windscreen large BMD 424

Bag 180x220x85

Clip blank

SPTECH

SPTECH

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPACC

SPTECH

088

003

045

161

059

038

020

024

026

040

024

Stock-Item

Lead-Time

Stock-Item

Lead-Time

Stock-Item

Stock-Item

Stock-Item

Stock-Item

Stock-Item

Stock-Item

Lead-Time


https://www.se-servicenet.com/portal/iparts/part_detail.php?id=15074&setihi=2
https://www.se-servicenet.com/portal/iparts/part_detail.php?id=15669&setihi=2
https://www.se-servicenet.com/portal/iparts/part_detail.php?id=15672&setihi=2
https://www.se-servicenet.com/portal/iparts/part_detail.php?id=15063&setihi=2
https://www.se-servicenet.com/portal/iparts/part_detail.php?id=15809&setihi=2

00000000000000



020

030

040

050

545260

093645

550262

550226

HMS 26/46

Yoke, 2 pieces

Latch for Headband

Headband padding (2 pieces), wipeable

Hollow profile, 2 pcs.

SPTECH 010

SPTECH 009

SPACC 038

SPTECH 033

Lead-
Time

Stock-

Item

Stock-
Item

Lead-
Time



